

UTILITIES DEPARTMENT

Physical Address: 1119 Broad Street Phenix Citu. AL 36867 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 760

Ph: 334-448-2880

Fx: 334-291-4742

phenixcityal.us

DR. R. GRIFF GORDYCouncilmember At Large

STEVE BAILEY
Councilmember District 1

EDDIE N. LOWE Mayor

WALLACE B. HUNTER, City Manager CHARLOTTE L. GOODRICH, City Clerk STEPHEN C. SMITH, Utilities Director **DR. JOHNNIE C. ROBINSON, JR.**Councilmember District 2

ARTHUR L. DAY, JR. Councilmember District 3

PUBLIC NOTICE BID NUMBER U17-07 "Outdoor LED Lighting" PHENIX CITY, ALABAMA

The City of Phenix City will receive sealed bids at 601 12th Street, 2nd floor, for Outdoor LED Lighting materials for the Wastewater Treatment plant until **9:45 A.M**. **Eastern Time, Thursday, August 17, 2017** and publicly opened at 10:30 A.M. Eastern Time, Thursday, August 17, 2017 in the Phenix City Council Chambers at City Hall, 1111 Broad Street, Phenix City, Alabama. Copies of the bid form can be obtained by requesting bid number U17-07 at the Phenix City Utilities Department, 1119 Broad Street, 1st Floor, Phenix City, Alabama. For additional information please contact Charles Woody, Plant Superintendent or Jeremie Caldwell at 334-291-4736.

The following is a list of the materials:

	•	Quantity
Item No.	Item	
1	TOPAZ F-ARL/150W/50K/SF-80 400W, LED Cobra Head Fixture	18
2	MAX WPL55AU50B 95278 LED, Large Wall Pack 120-277V	20
3	MAX WPS40BU50B 40W SMALL LED, Small Wall Pack 120-277V	7



